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Half continue to believe King Charles is doing a good job as
King

To what extent, if at all, do you think King Charles lll is doing a good job or bad job as King?

I Bad job

IGood job INeither good nor bad

April 2023 490, 9%

March 2023 51%

3
23

sanuary 2023 55% 11%

December 2022 61% 12%
13%

20%

20%

19%

September 2022 61%

June 2022 490,

May 2022 49%
March 2022 489%

Base: 1,079 Online British adults aged 18-75, 31 March — 1 April 2023
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Satisfaction with members of the Royal Family

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way the King Charles / Prince William /
Is doing his job as Monarch / Prince of Wales?

B satisfied ll Dissatisfied

Prince William

King Charles

Base: 1,008 British adults 18+, 5-11 April 2023. Data collected was via telephone
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Satisfaction with King Charles: 1997 — 2023

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way King Charles is doing his job as Monarch?

4

August 1997 — April 2023
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Base: 1,008 British adults 18+, 5-11 April 2023. Data collected was via telephone
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2009
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2011
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2016

2017
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57%
Satisfied

15%

Dissatisfied



The Princess of Wales
IS the most liked
member of the Royal
Family, followed by
Prince William, and
Princess Anne

Which of the following members of

the Royal Family, if any, do you
like the most?

© Ipsos | April 2023

The Princess of Wales (Prince William’s wife, formerly
Kate Middleton)

The Prince of Wales, Prince William

Any of the King's grandchildren

The Princess Royal, Princess Anne (the King'’s sister)
King Charles Il

The Duke of Sussex, Prince Harry

The Duke of Edinburgh, Prince Edward (the King’s
youngest brother)

The Duchess of Sussex (Prince Harry’s wife, formerly
Meghan Markle)

The Queen Consort (King Charles’ wife, formerly
Camilla Parker Bowles)

Princess Beatrice (the daughter of Prince Andrew)

Princess Eugenie (the daughter of Prince Andrew)

The Duke of York, Prince Andrew (the King’s younger
brother)

Other
None

Don’t know

27%
25%
20%
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4%
1
10%
10%
7%
7%

2%

18%

5%

Base: 2000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 12-13 April 2023

34%

38%
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For more information

Gideon Skinner Cameron Garrett

Research Director Research Manager
gideon.skinner@ipsos.com cameron.garrett@ipsos.com
Keiran Pedley Ben Roff

Research Director Research Executive

keiran.pedley@ipsos.com ben.roff@ipsos.com
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